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TC GW Paderborn (1075625)
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Anlage
Firstenweg 19, 33102 Paderborn
T 05251 33536 1.vorsitzender@tc-paderborn.de

Hallenadresse
Firstenweg 19, 33102 Paderborn
T 05251 32068 1.vorsitzender@tc-paderborn.de

Sportwart/in
Himmelmann, Jens
T 01707300966 sportwart-01@tc-paderborn.de

Jugendwart/in

Menze, Silke
T 01726750692 jugendwart-01@tc-paderborn.de
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Hobby Herren A 1 (4er) | Hobbyrunde
MF: Alexander Loffler
m +49 1515 8049405; Loeffleralex@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mertens, Jorg

Bock, Denis
Rochel, Thomas
Herwig, Stephan
Naechster, Jens-Ulrich
Adam, Guido

Stork, Christian
Abada, Hamza
Zwiener, Damian
Ruppert, Nicolas
Zuber, Armin
Bramschulte, Niklas
Eickmeyer, Guido
Hiedemann, Jan
Multhaupt, Matthias
Hesse, Michael
Perenz, Marc
Tegethoff, Alexander
Rimrod, Fredrik
Loffler, Alexander
Puglisi, Angelo
Tegethoff, Laurenz
Thies, Falk
Koscheny, Kai

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17280200
17754152
18902118
17653573
18300963
18301517
17751593
18892687
16756804
18999510
17161571
19075088
16902439
17454365
18254094
18997870
18454093
19957397
18065596
18154958
17655592
19571164
16591974
19358428

LK

LK20,3
LK21,0
LK21,3
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
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